
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS 07/11/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-60 - KEVIN CHEN -
14:45:36.555 1 1:59.184 71.587 60 118 19

14:47:29.526 2 1:52.971 75.524 63 114 19

14:49:29.475 3 1:59.949 71.130 62 121 19

14:51:18.923 4 1:49.448 77.955 60 115 19

14:53:11.828 5 1:52.905 75.568 62 114 19

L1-03 - MING HO TSUI -
14:45:34.544 1 1:57.809 72.422 50 100 19

14:47:28.283 2 1:53.739 75.014 56 102 19

14:49:30.082 3 2:01.799 70.050 52 101 19

14:51:21.803 4 1:51.721 76.369 55 100 19

14:57:05.321 5 5:43.518 24.837 57 99 19

L2-11 - GUYD. LAFONTANT -
14:46:57.704 1 1:59.893 71.163 38 95 19

14:48:50.439 2 1:52.735 75.682 74 105 19

14:50:50.346 3 1:59.907 71.155 42 99 19

14:52:47.062 4 1:56.716 73.101 72 105 19

14:54:49.084 5 2:02.022 69.922 63 102 19

L1-41 - GREG PERDUE -
14:45:24.197 1 2:07.927 66.694 32 87 19

14:47:29.261 2 2:05.064 68.221 26 86 19

14:49:31.028 3 2:01.767 70.068 31 82 19

14:51:26.926 4 1:55.898 73.616 26 85 19

14:53:21.609 5 1:54.683 74.396 28 86 19

14:55:19.751 6 1:58.142 72.218 28 86 19

14:57:19.661 7 1:59.910 71.153 26 84 19

L3-13 - MIKE SHYU -
14:45:23.299 1 2:16.449 62.529 64 97 19

14:47:25.014 2 2:01.715 70.098 72 101 19

14:49:21.460 3 1:56.446 73.270 78 106 19

14:51:17.761 4 1:56.301 73.361 81 104 19

14:53:16.899 5 1:59.138 71.614 72 101 19

14:55:17.316 6 2:00.417 70.854 76 102 19

14:57:21.525 7 2:04.209 68.691 70 102 19

L1-25 - BLAKE GENTRY -
14:44:44.134 1 2:00.124 71.027 75 106 19

14:46:41.282 2 1:57.148 72.831 85 109 19

14:48:45.966 3 2:04.684 68.429 54 102 19

14:50:42.394 4 1:56.428 73.281 79 108 19

14:52:39.661 5 1:57.267 72.757 85 108 19

14:54:37.129 6 1:57.468 72.633 86 109 19

14:56:34.970 7 1:57.841 72.403 83 107 19

L1-17 - JACKIE WU -
14:45:16.394 1 2:10.160 65.550 47 87 19

14:47:17.700 2 2:01.306 70.335 43 88 19

14:49:21.895 3 2:04.195 68.698 43 87 19

14:51:18.969 4 1:57.074 72.877 35 86 19

14:53:18.539 5 1:59.570 71.356 40 86 19

14:55:19.099 6 2:00.560 70.770 31 86 19

14:57:22.071 7 2:02.972 69.382 28 85 19

L2-37 - DOUGLAS CHANG -
14:45:58.143 1 2:10.567 65.346 74 111 19

14:48:07.180 2 2:09.037 66.121 70 117 19

14:50:14.673 3 2:07.493 66.921 60 105 19

14:52:13.942 4 1:59.269 71.536 65 109 19

14:54:18.958 5 2:05.016 68.247 69 110 19

14:56:27.201 6 2:08.243 66.530 74 110 19

14:58:24.555 7 1:57.354 72.703 81 108 19

L1-07 - XIN ZHANG -
14:45:23.683 1 2:12.707 64.292 35 91 19

14:47:27.868 2 2:04.185 68.704 50 95 19

14:49:30.568 3 2:02.700 69.535 57 99 19

14:51:28.532 4 1:57.964 72.327 11 49 19



14:53:26.088 5 1:57.556 72.578 11 44 19

14:55:25.725 6 1:59.637 71.316 55 93 19

L2-35 - EUGENE LEE -
14:44:47.613 1 2:00.979 70.525 11 58 19

14:46:47.483 2 1:59.870 71.177 12 60 19

14:48:49.488 3 2:02.005 69.932 9 42 19

14:50:59.197 4 2:09.709 65.778 14 52 19

14:52:57.651 5 1:58.454 72.028 11 57 19

L1-05 - BERNARD CHAO -
14:45:52.676 1 2:05.663 67.896 27 85 19

14:47:56.380 2 2:03.704 68.971 26 83 19

14:49:55.483 3 1:59.103 71.635 28 86 19

14:51:58.953 4 2:03.470 69.102 22 84 19

L2-33 - WAYLON DENO -
14:44:33.415 1 2:01.398 70.281 23 67 19

14:46:40.178 2 2:06.763 67.307 38 71 19

14:48:50.250 3 2:10.072 65.594 26 67 19

14:51:01.224 4 2:10.974 65.143 27 69 19

14:53:07.784 5 2:06.560 67.415 32 68 19

14:55:11.757 6 2:03.973 68.821 34 71 19

14:57:20.973 7 2:09.216 66.029 34 69 19

L1-08 - MOISES MARTINEZ -
14:46:38.145 1 2:06.836 67.268 61 90 19

14:48:47.929 2 2:09.784 65.740 35 86 19

14:50:50.577 3 2:02.648 69.565 54 93 19

14:52:52.351 4 2:01.774 70.064 61 91 19

L2-12 - DARRYL TAMAYO -
14:44:55.736 1 2:12.112 64.582 70 98 19

14:47:05.791 2 2:10.055 65.603 68 97 19

14:49:22.380 3 2:16.589 62.465 66 94 19

14:51:29.137 4 2:06.757 67.310 63 95 19

14:53:33.907 5 2:04.770 68.382 60 95 19

14:55:37.549 6 2:03.642 69.006 60 97 19

14:57:40.313 7 2:02.764 69.499 58 97 19

L1-48 - GALVIN LIUFU -
14:45:23.147 1 2:18.585 61.565 39 93 19

14:47:27.941 2 2:04.794 68.369 42 94 19

14:49:36.349 3 2:08.408 66.444 32 89 19

14:51:43.169 4 2:06.820 67.276 32 91 19

14:53:46.909 5 2:03.740 68.951 36 89 19

14:55:52.322 6 2:05.413 68.031 47 94 19

14:57:58.425 7 2:06.103 67.659 44 90 19

L1-14 - SHANTEL SCHWENGLER -
14:45:48.790 1 2:13.407 63.955 31 73 19

14:48:00.834 2 2:12.044 64.615 44 71 19

14:50:06.552 3 2:05.718 67.866 46 75 19

14:52:11.530 4 2:04.978 68.268 38 73 19

14:54:18.701 5 2:07.171 67.091 42 70 19

14:56:27.464 6 2:08.763 66.261 49 72 19

14:58:34.373 7 2:06.909 67.229 55 74 19

L1-56 - MOSTAFA BABOLI -
14:45:56.839 1 2:10.128 65.566 61 99 19

14:48:07.079 2 2:10.240 65.510 73 100 19

14:50:17.473 3 2:10.394 65.432 79 101 19

14:52:26.793 4 2:09.320 65.976 76 97 19

14:54:35.865 5 2:09.072 66.103 85 101 19

14:56:43.889 6 2:08.024 66.644 84 102 19

L1-54 - ARASH BABAEE -
14:45:10.671 1 2:08.037 66.637 79 115 19

14:47:23.057 2 2:12.386 64.448 68 115 19

L1-33 - ANA MATA -
14:48:47.514 1 2:11.630 64.818 25 68 19

14:51:00.703 2 2:13.189 64.059 27 68 19

14:53:16.491 3 2:15.788 62.833 56 79 19

L1-21 - JAEUK KIM -
14:45:41.547 1 2:20.796 60.598 25 77 19

14:48:00.306 2 2:18.759 61.488 47 74 19



14:50:18.524 3 2:18.218 61.729 33 77 19

14:52:40.715 4 2:22.191 60.004 33 72 19

14:55:04.528 5 2:23.813 59.327 23 81 19

14:57:19.584 6 2:15.056 63.174 20 70 19

L1-23 - SHEN LIUFU -
14:45:57.060 1 2:18.707 61.511 74 110 19

14:48:17.880 2 2:20.820 60.588 80 110 19

14:50:33.841 3 2:15.961 62.753 77 109 19

14:52:50.560 4 2:16.719 62.405 76 110 19

14:55:13.701 5 2:23.141 59.606 82 109 19

14:57:32.994 6 2:19.293 61.252 83 111 19

L1-19 - JI SUH -
14:45:46.314 1 2:21.082 60.475 22 52 19

14:48:06.746 2 2:20.432 60.755 22 54 19

14:50:25.196 3 2:18.450 61.625 27 54 19

14:52:44.797 4 2:19.601 61.117 32 54 19

14:55:06.108 5 2:21.311 60.377 18 52 19

14:57:23.221 6 2:17.113 62.226 23 52 19

L1-43 - FAUSTO SOTO -
14:46:17.055 1 2:23.061 59.639 40 96 19

14:48:34.388 2 2:17.333 62.126 77 105 19

L1-01 - YAJING ZHANG -
14:48:46.988 1 2:18.162 61.754 92 101 19

14:51:04.507 2 2:17.519 62.042 81 102 19

L1-52 - ZIYUE WANG -
14:52:49.913 1 9:38.772 14.742 81 105 19

14:55:10.047 2 2:20.134 60.885 78 101 19

14:57:30.180 3 2:20.133 60.885 70 100 19

L1-46 - MICHELLE COROTAN -
14:45:24.899 1 2:21.709 60.208 120 113 19

14:47:51.552 2 2:26.653 58.178 119 115 19

14:50:15.853 3 2:24.301 59.126 126 113 19

14:52:40.299 4 2:24.446 59.067 122 115 19

14:55:04.776 5 2:24.477 59.054 125 117 19

14:57:31.073 6 2:26.297 58.320 121 113 19

L1-27 - KAREN GRANT -
14:47:00.885 1 2:32.335 56.008 52 89 19

14:49:32.617 2 2:31.732 56.231 49 87 19

14:52:01.501 3 2:28.884 57.306 45 84 19

14:54:34.940 4 2:33.439 55.605 56 85 19

14:57:10.700 5 2:35.760 54.777 46 87 19

Fastrack Riders
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